
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Weekly Timetable Year 6/7

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)

Reading (Live)

Writing (Live)

Study Time

Science (Live)

History (Offline)

Reading (Live) Reading (Live) Reading (Live) Reading (Live)

Writing (Live) Writing (Live) French Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Art (Offline)

DT (Offline)

Study Time

German
(Offline)

Computing
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

Geography
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

Science (Live)

French Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Business
(Offline)

History KS4
(Offline)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Weekly Timetable Year 8

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Reading (Live)

Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)Biology (Live)

History (Offline)

Reading (Live) Reading (Live) Reading (Live) Reading (Live)

Writing (Live)

Chemistry
(Live)

French Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Art (Offline)

DT (Offline)

Study Time

German
(Offline)

Computing
(Offline)

Study Time

Geography
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

French Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

Physics (Live)

Writing (Live)

Study Time

Writing (Live) History KS4
(Offline)

Business
(Offline)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Weekly Timetable Year 9

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live) Maths (Live)Biology (Live)

History (Offline)

Reading (Live) Reading (Live)

Reading (Live) Reading (Live)

Writing (Live)

French Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Art (Offline)

DT (Offline)

Study Time

German
(Offline)

Computing
(Offline)

Study Time

Geography
(Offline)

Study Time

French Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

Writing (Live)

Reading (Live)

Chemistry
(Live)

Study Time

Study Time

Physics (Live) Writing (Live)

History KS4
(Offline)

Business
(Offline)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:45-9:30

09:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:30

12:30-01:00

01:00-01:45

02:00-02:45

03:00-03:45

Weekly Timetable Year 10/11

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Maths (Live) Maths (Live)

Writing (Live)

Maths (Live)

History (Offline)

Biology (Live)

Reading (Live)

Physics (Live)

Reading (Live)

Writing (Live)

French Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Beginner
(Offline)

Spanish Interm.
(Offline)

Art (Offline)

DT (Offline)

Study Time

German
(Offline)

Computing
(Offline)

Study Time Geography
(Offline)

French Interm.
(Offline)

Study Time

Study Time

Chemistry
(Live)Reading (Live)

Study Time

Reading (Live)

Writing (Live)

Maths (Live)

Study Time

Study Time

Study Time

English Lit.
(Live)

History KS4
(Offline)

Business
(Offline)



Term Dates 2024-2025

2.9.24
21.10.24

First day of term
Half Term Break Start

25.10.24 Half Term Break End
20.12.24 Last day of Term

Please note that optional revision and consolidation of
knowledge packs will be uploaded for asynchronous/offline

learning during holidays.

6.1.25
17.2.25

First day of term

21.2.25
4.4.25

21.4.25
26.5.25

First day of term

30.5.25
11.7.25

Half Term Break Start
Half Term Break End
Last day of Term

Half Term Break Start
Half Term Break End
Last day of Term


