

Weekly Timetable Year 6/7

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
09:45-10:30	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)
10:45-11:30	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
11:45-12:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	Science (Live)	German (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	Science (Live)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Art (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	History KS4 (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
02:00-02:45	Study Time	DT (Offline)	Study Time	Study Time	Business (Offline)
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 8

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)
09:45-10:30	Biology (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
10:45-11:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	Art (Offline)	German (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
11:45-12:30	Physics (Live)	DT (Offline)	Chemistry (Live)	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)	History KS4 (Offline)	Business (Offline)
02:00-02:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Study Time	Computing (Offline)	Study Time	Study Time
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 9

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	Art (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
09:45-10:30	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	DT (Offline)	German (Offline)	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
10:45-11:30	Biology (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)
11:45-12:30	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)	Physics (Live)	Writing (Live)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Chemistry (Live)	Study Time	Study Time	Reading (Live)	Reading (Live)
02:00-02:45	Study Time	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)	History KS4 (Offline)	Business (Offline)
03:00-03:45	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time



Weekly Timetable Year 10/11

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:30	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	History (Offline)	French Beginner (Offline)
09:45-10:30	Study Time	Study Time	Study Time	Geography (Offline)	French Interm. (Offline)
10:45-11:30	Study Time	Art (Offline)	Computing (Offline)	Writing (Live)	Writing (Live)
11:45-12:30	Spanish Beginner (Offline)	DT (Offline)	German (Offline)	Reading (Live)	Business (Offline)
12:30-01:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
01:00-01:45	Spanish Interm. (Offline)	Maths (Live)	Maths (Live)	Physics (Live)	Maths (Live)
02:00-02:45	Reading (Live)	Biology (Live)	Chemistry (Live)	English Lit. (Live)	Reading (Live)
03:00-03:45	Maths (Live)	Writing (Live)	Reading (Live)	History KS4 (Offline)	Study Time



Term Dates 2024-2025

Please note that optional revision and consolidation of knowledge packs will be uploaded for asynchronous/offline learning during holidays.

Autumn Term

2.9.24	<u>First day of term</u>
	Half Term Break Start
<u>25.10.2</u> 4	<u>Half Term Break End</u>
<u>20.12.2</u> 4	Last day of Term

Spring Term

6.1.25	<u>First day of term</u>
	Half Term Break Start
21.2.25	<u>Half Term Break End</u>
4.4.25	<u>Last day of Term</u>

Summer Term

21.4.25	<u>First day of term</u>
	Half Term Break Start
<u>30.5.25</u>	<u>Half Term Break End</u>
11.7.25	Last day of Term